
DRINKS

E A T ,  D R I N K ,  R E L A X  W I T H  F A M I L Y ,  F R I E N D S  A N D
C O L L E A G U E S

D R I N K S  

HOUSE WINES  

90

95

90

95

IRISH OLD FASHIONED

WATER

SODAS & JUICE

GIN & TONIC 

Havana Club Especial , Cola

GIN HASS

RUM & COLA

Malfy gin, mango,
lemonade

MOSCOW MULE
Absolut Elyx Vodka, lime,
angostura bitters, ginger
beer

Jameson Black Barrel
Whiskey, maple syrup,
angostura bitters

Plymouth Gin or Malfy Original,
Grapefruit, Lemon, Blood Orange, 
& tonic

Monkey 47
Hendrick´s 

COLA
COLA ZERO
SPRITE
FANTA
GINGER ALE
GINGER BEER
LEMONADE
SPARKLING WATER - RAMLÖSA
JUICE (apple/orange)

+25

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
25
30

120

BEER ON TAP

60

BEERS IN BOTTLES/CANS
DAURA ESTRELLA- 4.6%  Gluten Free

(1L Bottles)

*ALL DRINKS  MIN  4CL*

UPGRADE TO REDBREAST 12YO 

PITCHER

(Guinness & 4cl Jameson Black Barrel)

GLASS 

ERRAZURIZ
CHARDONNAY

ERRAZURIZ
SAUVIGNON BLANC

BOTTLEGLASS

65 265

65 265

ERRAZURIZ CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 

65 265

VILLA DI MARE
ORGANIC PROSECCO 

70 295

ERRAZURIZ ROSE 65 265

255

285

330

GUINNESS HOP HOUSE LAGER 5.0%

1664 BLANC - 5.0%

BROOKLYN STONEWALL IPA - 4.6% 44/66

44/66

45/70

GUINNESS - 4.2% 45/70

IRISH SET 130

JACOBSEN YAKIMA IPA - 6.5% 44/66

CARLSBERG - 4.6%

TUBORG CLASSIC - 4.6%

35/54

39/58

56

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS - 0.5%
ALCOHOL FREE 

GRIMBERGEN  DOUBLE- 6.5% 57

E L E V A T I N G  T H E  P U B  E X P I R E N C E  S I N C E  2 0 0 4

DARK & STEADY 
Havana Club Especial Rum,
angostura bitters, lime,
ginger beer 

90

UPGRADE TO:
+5
+10

*OTHER DRINKS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

35


